
FONASBA QUALITY STANDARD APPROVALS GRANTED

FONASBA MEMBER ASSOCIATION:  ASSOCATION OF SHIP AGENTS, MALTA 
Date

Company Head Office Awarded Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address 5 Contact Person Telephone Email 

1 Sullivan Shipping Agencies Ltd Malta 23/07/2012 Exchange Buildings Republic Street Valletta VLT 1117 Malta Matthew Sullivan (00356) 25580000 msullivan@sullivanshipping.com.mt
2 Gollcher Co. Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 19, Zachary Street, Valletta. VLT 1133 Malta Ivan Brincat (00356) 25691700 ibrincat@gollcher.com 
3 O.F. Gollcher & Sons Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 19, Zachary Street, Valletta. VLT 1133 Malta Ivan Brincat (00356) 25691702 ibrincat@gollcher.com 
4 W.J. Parnis England Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 60 South Street Valletta VLT 1103 Malta Stephen Parnis-England (00356) 21244306 stephen@wjpe.com 
5 Calpac Traders Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 201, Xatt L-Ghassara Ta' L-Gheneb Marsa MRS 1912 Malta Chris Calleja (00356) 99497331 info@calpactraders.com 
6 Seatrans Shipping Ltd . Malta 23/07/2012 13 St Angelo Street, St. Julians STJ 1113 Malta Trevor Sullivan (00356) 21382167 info@seatrans.com.mt
7 Carmelo Caruana Co. Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 Nineteen Twenty Three Valletta Road Marsa MRS 3000 Malta Darin Zahra (00356) 25681555 darin.zahra@carmelocaruana.com 
8 Sullivan Maritime Ltd. Malta 23/07/2012 21/22 St. Barbara Bastion, Valletta VLT 1961 Malta Ernest Sullivan (00356) 22995777 esullivan@sullivanmaritime.com 
9 Thomas Smith & Co. Ltd. Malta 04/12/2012 12, St. Christopher Street, Valletta VLT 1468 Malta Joseph Gerada (00356)2205 8139 jgerada@tcsmith.com

10 Ronasons International Ltd. Malta 09/04/2013 No. 2, Flat 4, Vilhena Street, Floriana FRN 1040 Malta Alfred Pace (00356) 79407940 ronasons@ronasons.com 
11 The Mercantile Shipping and Coaling Malta 09/04/2013 Palazzo Marina 143 St. Christopher Street Valletta VLT 1465 Malta Raphael I. Bianchi (00356) 22015112 rbianch@bianchi.com.mt
12 Mediterranean Trading and Shipping Co. Ltd. Malta 30/11/2014 13 Barriera Wharf Valletta VLT 1971 Malta Peter E. Sullivan (00356) 21 224664 info@medtradship.com 
13 S. Mifsud and Sons Ltd. Malta 30/11/2014 65 Birkirkara Hill St Julians STJ 1143 Malta Edward Houlton (00356)2577 3120 ship@sms.com.mt 
14 Medsea Shipping Agency Malta 30.11.2014 G. Debono Square Msida MSD 1250 Malta Simon Cachia (00356) 25580000 ops@medsea.com.mt 
15 Focal Maritime Services Co. Ltd. Malta 30.11.2014 No. 2 Dar Is-Sliem Alfons Maria Galea Street Birzebugga BBG 1572 Malta Godwin Xerri (00356) 21657577 fms@focal.com.mt 
16 MMS Ltd, Malta 30.11.2014 52 Xwieni Road Marsa MRS 1065 Malta Mr Stefan Galea (00356) 21223962 agency@mmsshipping.com 
17 J.B. Sorotto Ltd. Malta 6.4.2017 Exchange Buildings Republic Street Valletta VLT 1117 Malta Mr Seraphim Tsoutsos (00356) 21232649 stsoutsos@jbsorotto.com.mt 
18 Palm Shipping Agency Ltd Malta 23.9.2022 10 Timber Wharf Marsa MRS 1443 Malta Mr Andrew Grech (000356) 21340731 operations@palm.com.mt  


